Class MLA, M.Com, M.Sc I Sem -

Class Boys Girls Dl [ Rémark SIS
| M.A. Without Practical | Rs.1860/- |Rs.l 716/- | Enrolment Fees

M.A. With Practical | Rs.1960/- |Rs.1816/~ |For DAVY SHIdCHSS

M.Com |Rs.1860/- |Rs.1716/- | Nil | |
M.Sc Rs.1960/- |Rs.1816/- For M.P. Students 100 i
B.Lib Rs.7758/- |Rs.7662/- For Other State 200
M.S.W Rs.7860/- |Rs.7716/- |

M.Sc. C.S. Rs.26960/- | Rs.26816/- |
| M.Sc Biotech Rs.26960/- | Rs.26816/- |

Class M.A, M.Com, M.Sc I1I Sem
Class Boys Girls Remark =

M.A. Without Practical |Rs.1760/- |Rs.1616/- = a
M.A. With Practical Rs.1860/- |Rs.1716/-

M.Com Rs.1760/- |Rs.1616/-
M.Sc Rs.1860/- |Rs.1716/-
M.S.W Rs.7760/- |Rs.7616/- A
M.Sc. C.S. Rs.26860/- | Rs.26716/- i

M.Sc Biotech Rs.26860/- | Rs.26716/-




MHOW

\OUT P.G. COLLEGE,
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. P.G. COL I7l
IFees Details Year 2023-24

All 1 Year Class
Boys : Girls

Rs. 2258 Rs.2162/-

Remarks

| 1. Enrolment Fees

For M.P. Students 100
For Other State 200

| 2. Self Finance Subject
Fees For each Self
Finance Subject Rs 3000

All IT and III Year Class -
Boys Girls _ Remarks
Rs.2198/- Rs.2102/- SELF Finance Subject |
Fees For Each Self ,
Finance Subject Rs 3000

Class B.C.A I Year — Self finance
Boys Girls Remarks
Rs.17358/- Rs.17262/- Enrolment Fees
For M.P. Students Rs 100

For Other State 200

- B.C.A II and III Year — Self finance
| Boys Girls Remarks
| Rs.17298/- Rs.17202/- 2

Class B.H.Sc. I Year
Boys Girls Remarks
. Rs.2058/- Rs.1962/- 1. Enrolment Fees
i For M.P. Students 100
| For Other State 200
| 2. Self Finance Subject

Each Subject Rs 3000
B.H.Sc. I and I11 Year — |
Boys Girls RiMathen - —
SACTHATKS
Rs.1998/- Rs.1902/- | Self Finance Subject

IEuch_SllpL]_ggl_[{s 3000




